OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

ISIN:  HU0000110226

Overview

2024/09/17 17:19:59

Price
456.50 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -0.44%(-2.00)

HU0000110226
OPUS

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

747 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

478.00 HUF (5,173)
456.50 HUF (1,406)
454.00 HUF

459.00 HUF

452.50 HUF

458.50 HUF
454.6812 HUF
168,285
76,516,027.00

136

WKN: 5474633
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

on market
Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5f28f7d39de366077a9953330530b4c7b5f79240ee54a4a78af9b7d3c76dddd&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d792104edafaa3fe8&time=1726712094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b50ab5ec1a8b63c80e259ef56cf717b0bb09ae8415c733667739355c9b062f6d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdf89c6fa95442d38&time=1726712094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db3322b68b6bcc7e4298667d0431ca68eff493dd2e5f392a5e595b3417bb649c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f69e6a5bcc60c5af8&time=1726712094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3f0064148917afd2d40a57d2ed5229b4c691780fd0b06ceba751382c104ed15&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8349e572f7f837a1&time=1726712094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d880f966070d07fc039e6ae199dd7ae5759c2ab2aa3ac2d92dc561b5e649c320&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=51910f49f18ebcd7e&time=1726712094&tool=RSC

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Details

2024/09/17 17:19:59

Price
456.50 HUF

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.44% (-2.00)

ISIN HU0000110226
Symbol OPUS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 747 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 478.00 HUF (5,173)
Ask (Ask size) 456.50 HUF (1,406)
Open 454.00 HUF
High 459.00 HUF
Low 452.50 HUF
Close (prev. day) 458.50 HUF
VWAP 454.6812 HUF
Volume (pcs) 168,285
Trading volume 76,516,027.00
Number of trades 136
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.75% +34.07% +80.43%
Perf (abs.) +65.50 +116.00 +203.50
Beta - - -
Volatility  22.93 26.05 49.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Exchange [F]
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Date

2024/09/
17

2018/05/
21

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
08:08 1.15EUR  0.00 1
17:59 710.00 HUF 0.00 1
08:04 1.114 EUR 0.00 2
17:19 456.50 HUF 76.52 136
2/3

458.90 HUF (143,634)
440.85 HUF (406,539)
420.40 HUF (369,845)
403.03 HUF (489,192)

464.00 HUF (2024/08/29)

350.00 HUF (2024/04/29)

464.00 HUF (2024/08/29)

323.00 HUF (2023/10/09)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458503

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo

OPUS

GLOBAL

Contact Details
OPUS GLOBAL NYRT.

Andrassy ut 59 - 1062 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-433-07-00

Fax: +36-1-433-07-03

E-mail: info@opusglobal.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koppany Tibor Chairman of Managing
Lelfai Board

Board of directors

Tinde Konczné
Kondas

Eva Szilvia Godor

Janos Tima

Keresztyenne
Deak Katalin

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@opusglobal.hu
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